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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Peak Parking 

 
Brandon Welch 

 
Ph: 404-406-2224 

 
Brandon.welch@peakparking.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
Ace Parking 

 
Zack 

Zavithsanos 

 
Ph: 561-543-2126 

 
zzavithsanos@aceparking.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
Legacy Parking 

Company 

 
Glenn Kurtz 

 
Ph: 404-216-3671 

 
gkurtz@legacyparking.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
The Black Table, LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-274-6598 

 
TheBlackTableLLC@proton.me N N N/A 

 
SP+ 

 
Andy Lee 

 
Ph: 678-485-1012 

 
plee@spplus.com N N 24-500665-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Universal Parking 

 
Patrick Maurer 

 
Ph: 404-374-9195 

 
pmaurer@universalparking.com N N 24-500665-RFP 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
ParkSimple / Russell 
Parking Management 

 
Herman Russell 

 
Ph: 678-653-0759 

 
RPRGroupATL@gmail.com N N 24-500665-RFP 

 
Virtual Accounting 

Group, Inc. 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y N/A 

 
SP Plus 

 
David Horn 

 
Ph: 904-463-2532 

 
dhorn@spplus.com N N 24-500665-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Peak Parking LP 

 
Morgan 

Copeland 

 
Ph: 678-361-6126 

 
morgan.copeland@peakparking.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
Icon Parking 

 
Cristian De 

Leon 

 
Ph: 646 248-8530 

 
cdeleon@iconparking.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
SP Plus Corporation 

 
Jason Spoeth 

 
Ph: 404-867-6163 

 
JSpoeth@spplus.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

AAA Parking Etienne Monat 
 

Ph: 678-492-4743 emonat@aaaparking.com N N 
 

24-500665-RFP 

 
ParkSimple LLC 

 
Robert Day 

 
Ph: 404-771-7979 

 
RDay@park-simple.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
Elite Parking Services of 

America, Inc. 

 
Donald Reboya 

 
Ph: 734-502-7998 

 
Donaldreboya@eliteparkingsoa.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500665-RFP 
24-101626-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Phoenix Parking 
Solutions LLC 

 
Jeffrey 

Patterson 

 
Ph: 678-412-0505 

 
jeff@phoenixparkingsolutions.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

 
ParkSimple 

 
Sydney Stone 

 
Ph: 404-217-4024 

 
sstone@park-simple.com N N 

 
24-500665-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:jeff@phoenixparkingsolutions.com
mailto:sstone@park-simple.com

